
NPG-2/01/10

RR(ODR)28

RR(ODR)28

410

420

151

209

152

153

78

154

111

2

108

54

116

177 162

246

155

33

170

120

109

47

129

212

77

44

110 45

259

265

160

261

123

131

250

249

46

3

97
79

266

260

251

34

216

251 249

161

213

181

234

61

273

191

267

250

35

96

1

220

53

255

182

58

270

242

235

221

228

253

241

254

163

219

52

178

169

133

174

171

80

192

172

128

119

252

49

247

227

50

69

226

173

164

56

127

156

48

4

175

214

167

252

70

268

126

66

130

51

67

55

303

73

256

57

240

180

166

215

159

222

248

76

145

86

125

247

158

223

179

65
59

274

157

115

64

275

243

271

60

176

71

85

308

114

224

238

233

236

112
113

168

118 117

237

225

272

75

72

217

132

218

254

152

239

290

165

307

146

101

230

83

102

269

91

150

229

92

107

100

105

231

81

95

134

99

136

143

144

147

31

93 94

62

88

296

133

137

140

211

63

90 89

246

141

142

245
210

244

286

285

302

148

124

87

82

139

291284

103

133

282

74

283

104

121

122

135138

232

155

84

299300 297

98

253

298

68

295

106

293

149

301

292

294

304

142

33

36

30

35

Unchada

Talang

Karmodi

Chikhali

Phutana

Devjana

77°29'30"E

77°29'30"E

77°29'0"E

77°29'0"E

77°28'30"E

77°28'30"E

77°28'0"E

77°28'0"E

19
°3

1'0
"N

19
°3

1'0
"N

19
°3

0'3
0"

N

19
°3

0'3
0"

N

19
°3

0'0
"N

19
°3

0'0
"N

19
°2

9'3
0"

N

19
°2

9'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:6,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E4F1b1jAISLUS CODE-
       520.7Area in Ha-

Dist-Nanded,Taluka-Hadgaon  (NPG-2/01/10)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


